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2023 Staplcotn Grower Meeting Schedule

Day
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

Friday

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

5:15 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

5:15 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

5:15 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

Location

Panola Woods Country Club
First National Bank

Venue 208

Nixon Catering
Halifax Extension Service

Shuler’s BBQ
Honey Café

Cotton Hall
ABAC- Georgia Museum of Agriculture

Main Office

City
Ferriday, LA
Athens, AL

Columbus, MS

Edenton, NC
Halifax, NC

Latta, SC
Millen, GA

Colquitt GA
Tifton, GA

Greenwood, MS



